Approved
10-Month Fee Schedule for 2024-2025

January 12, 2024

Classroom Monthly Tuition Lunch Fees After Care
Level Academic Term Fee
Only
Half Day $515 N/A N/A
HICKORY
Early Childhood
Full-Day $1035 Included in tuition N/A
HICKORY Early
Childhood
(Kindergarten
ONLY)
Half Day $250 Included in tuition N/A
HICKORY Lunch
Program
All Day $1135 Included in tuition N/A
MAGNOLIA/
SWEETGUM
Early Childhood
6-9 Class $860 $4.75/lunch $200/Monthly
WALNUT/MAPLE
9-12 Class $860 $4.75/lunch $200/Monthly
SYCAMORE/
WILLOW

Enrollment Deposit
Currently enrolled students returning next school year must pay a non-refundable fee totaling one month’s
tuition to reserve their spot. This fee will be applied to their May 2025 tuition. The initial deposit is due
February 16th, with your completed enrollment forms through FACTS. The remainder is due May 1%, 2024.

Classroom Level Initial Deposit Due Remainder Applied to:
Feb. 16" Deposit Due May.
1St
Half-Day Early Childhood $150 $365 Tuition in May 2025
Full-Day Kindergarten $150 $885 Tuition in May 2025
Early Childhood

All Day Early Childhood $150 $985 Tuition in May 2025
6-9 Class $150 $710 Tuition in May 2025
9-12 Class $150 $710 Tuition in May 2025

Registration Fee
The one-time registration fee for new students is $150.00. Siblings are not exempt.



